
LaCrosse Fairgrounds Speedway

Race Results for 9/12/2015
WESTERN TECHNICAL COLLEGE EVE OF DESTRUCTION

ANTS COMPLETE PEST CONTROL HORNETS

Hornets - A Feature

Finish # Driver Hometown

1 56 Patrick Thicke West Salem, WI

2 98 Joey Johnson North Bend, WI

3 19M Andy Moore Sparta, Wi

4 25 Kris Berg Ettrick, WI

5 50 Tom Luethe West Salem, WI

6 8 Jeffrey Von Ruden Norwalk, WI

7 20 Travis Lee Chaseburg, WI

8 27 Jordan Young Melrose, WI

9 1 Garrett Thicke West Salem, WI

10 29 Nate Towner Trempeauleau, WI

11 18 John Towner Trempealeau, WI

12 72 Robert Stanfield La Crosse, WI

13 3 Jeff Thompson unknown, WI

14 28 Jim Thompson Galesville, WI

15 77 John Piotrowski Black River Falls, WI

16 121 Matt Miller La Crosse , WI

17 41 Cheyanne Stanfield Sparta, WI

18 13 Cheyanne Williamson LaCrosse, WI

19 73Z Jonathan Burbach WInona, MN

20 0 Jarett Haag onalaska, wi

21 88 Brandon LeMoine , WI

22 10 Hunter Miller West Salem, WI

23 22 Kyle RItter La Crosse, WI

Hornets - Heat 1

Finish # Driver Hometown

1 18 John Towner Trempealeau, WI

2 3 Jeff Thompson unknown, WI

3 20 Travis Lee Chaseburg, WI

4 10 Hunter Miller West Salem, WI

5 19M Andy Moore Sparta, Wi

6 72 Robert Stanfield La Crosse, WI

7 27 Jordan Young Melrose, WI

Hornets - Heat 2

Finish # Driver Hometown

1 1 Garrett Thicke West Salem, WI

2 56 Patrick Thicke West Salem, WI

3 8 Jeffrey Von Ruden Norwalk, WI



4 29 Nate Towner Trempeauleau, WI

5 28 Jim Thompson Galesville, WI

6 121 Matt Miller La Crosse , WI

7 0 Jarett Haag onalaska, wi

8 13 Cheyanne Williamson LaCrosse, WI

Hornets - Heat 3

Finish # Driver Hometown

1 50 Tom Luethe West Salem, WI

2 25 Kris Berg Ettrick, WI

3 88 Brandon LeMoine , WI

4 98 Joey Johnson North Bend, WI

5 22 Kyle RItter La Crosse, WI

6 77 John Piotrowski Black River Falls, WI

7 41 Cheyanne Stanfield Sparta, WI

8 73Z Jonathan Burbach WInona, MN

FIGURE-8

Figure 8 - A Feature

Finish # Driver Hometown

1 19 Andy Moore Sparta, Wi

2 04M Tyler Mickschl unknown, WI

3 K9 John Clauson Onalaska, WI

4 73Z Jonathan Burbach WInona, MN

5 88 Brandon LeMoine , WI


